14 Ekim 1987 Carsamba

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Forma S Atismi
1 AYDAN()

2 CAN.15(2)

3 KURUSBEY(3)
4 ILKGENG(#4)

5  BILEMEMS)

6 EYIBAR()

7 TURHAN.2(7)
8  ALDATMAZ(8)
9  TEHLIKE(9)
10 CENK.1(10)
11 CAT(11)

12 CEREN.(12)

Yans Sonuglan

1.)2.500 ¢

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
4ykk  RIZGAR30- NEOVE30
7yaa DADALOGLU.1- SAPHA.13
4yaa  ALKURUS.26/73 - ZAFIRET.
4yaa  HLALUZZAMAN2S - SEYYARE27
5ykk  YOZGATLL1 - SABKA.48
7yak  YOZGATLL1- OYUNCU.11
S5yka  SA'D23- TURFETUNNUR 11
7yaa  CHAIKER- HAMDE43
5ykk  RIZGAR30- MENCULE23
5yaa HLALIZZAMAN17 - GUFRE34
7yak  SA'D4/71- NEQVES5S6
Syak  SEKLAVI.31- MENCULE27

Handikap 15
2.)1.000 v
Siklet
54,5

54
61
63
46
47
45
47
52
55
57

53

Jokey
C.KURT

S.AKDI

AATCI

AKADIR ALTINGZ
S.OZOLKE
MALTUNBAS
O.TERECI
ZUSTAOGLU
OMOZTURK
CAYDIN
S.FKARAGOZ

H.KAYA

3.)500 ¢
Sahip
I KUT

Antrendrii

OSOYSAL

S YURDABAK
AOZTURK
MFERGAN
VYEL
OKARAGOZ
MYAZCI
AOZTURK

C TULUY
OKARAGOZ

C.EYAGIZ

istanbul Hipdromu (64. Yans Giinii)

1800 Cim
4)250¢

Derece Gny AGF St
20234 1050 1
2.03.06 2
2.03.66 3
2.03.86 4
2.03.94 5
20522 6
2.05.34 7
2.06.46 8
2.06.58 9
2.07.06 10
2.07.74 11
2.08.06 12



